OHIO SEMITRONICS, INC.4242 REYNOLDS DRIVE * HILLIARD, OHIO * 43026-1264
PHONE: (614) 777-1005 * FAX: (614) 777-4511
WWW.OHIOSEMITRONICS.COM * 1-800-537-6732
OSI
Page 1 of 2CTL circ-A,C,D,E Rev L.indd 11/14/14
CIRCULAR WINDOW MODELS
DIMENSIONS   A, C, D & E
Example: 300Amp Split-Core Current Sensor

A .......3/8”
C .......3/4”
D .......11/8”
E ..........2”
HALL-EFFECT CURRENT SENSORS MODEL CTL-
* Split-core option is not included in UL listing.
Sensor size A is supplied as solid core only.
CURRENT
RANGE
MODEL
NUMBER
NOMINAL
OUTPUT
SENSOR
SIZE
0 to 35A CTL-51/35 35mV A
0 to 50A CTL-51/50 50mV A
0 to 50A CTL-101/50 * 50mV C
0 to 75A CTL-101/75 * 75mV C
0 to 100A CTL-101/100 * 100mV C
0 to 150A CTL-201/150 * 75mV D
0 to 200A CTL-201/200 * 100mV D
0 to 300A CTL-401/300 * 75mV D
0 to 400A CTL-401/400 * 100mV D
0 to 500A CTL-601/500 40mV E
0 to 600A CTL-601/600 50mV E
0 to 800A CTL-202/800 40mV E
0 to 1000A CTL-202/1000 50mV E
0 to 1500A CTL-202/1500 75mV E
0 to 2000A CTL-202/2000 100mV E
SENS.
SIZE
SENSOR DIMENSIONS (inches) WT.
LBSA B C D E F G H J K L M N P